Create more for you
Kudom Electronics Technology
KYRPxxLxx
KYRPxxIxx
L/H：0-5VDC/0-10VDC
I     ：4-20mA
Voltage Control： UOUT
2=Uac2×VCONTROL/5 (10)
Current Control： UOUT
2=Uac2× (ICON-4)/16
KYR  Series Single-Phase AC Voltage Regulator Module
Ordering Information
 KRA Series
KYR
Load Voltage
240： 240V
480： 480V
240
L ： 0-5VDC
H： 0-10VDC
I  ： 4-20mA
L
Load Current
25： 25Amp
40： 40Amp
60： 60Amp
80： 80Amp
25： 25Amp
40： 40Amp
60： 60Amp
80： 80Amp
25
IP20  Optional
Blank： without Cover
P： IP20 Safety Cover
Output Type
P: Power
Proportional Output
PP
Customized Code
 (XXX)
General Specifications
Input Control
Voltage Control
Auxiliary Power Supply Voltage Range
Control Voltage Range
Open Voltage
Turn-Off Voltage
Turn-Off Voltage
Input Impedance
Input Impedance
Control Current Range
Open Current
Turn-Off Current
Input Impedance
Open Voltage
  Current Control
Input Specifications
Model
Phase-Shift Control Output
SCR Output
Control Signal: 0-5VDC, 0-10VDC or 4-20mA
Load Current: 25A, 40A, 60A , 80A
LED Indicator
RoHS Compliant
L
H
L
H
L
H
L
H
 Series
KYR Series
Output Type Control Mode Load Current Output Type
10-32VDC
0-5VDC
0-10VDC
0.2VDC Max.
0.4VDC Max.
0.1VDC Min.